Jikoji
Balance Sheet Standard
As of April 30, 2013

ASSETS

Current Assets
Checking/Investment Accounts
1000 — General Fund Checking at Chase
1005 — Specified Fund Checking at Chase

1030 — Vangard (Endowment Fund) Investment Acc.

1050 — Shika Checking at Chase
Total Checking/Investment Accounts

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
1500 — Land

Total Fixed Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities
Advanced Payments for Retreats Occurring Next FY

Equity

3900 -- Retained Earnings
Net Income--2012-2013 Fiscal Year

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Apr 30, '"13

32,268.96
13,363.70
6,570.00
562.25

$ 52,764.91

52,764.91

75,000.00

75,000.00

|$ 127,764.91 |

6,320.00

118,605.27
2,839.64

|$ 127,764.91 |




