Jikoji Balance Sheet Standard

As of April 30, 2013

A5 01 April 30, 2013	
	Apr 30, '13
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Investment Accounts	
1000 — General Fund Checking at Chase	32,268.96
1005 — Specified Fund Checking at Chase	13,363.70
1030 — Vangard (Endowment Fund) Investment Acc.	6,570.00
1050 — Shika Checking at Chase	562.25
Total Checking/Investment Accounts	\$ 52,764.91
Total Current Assets	52,764.91
Fixed Assets	
1500 — Land	75 000 00
1900 — Land	75,000.00
Total Fixed Assets	75,000.00
TOTAL ASSETS	\$ 127,764.91
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Advanced Payments for Retreats Occurring Next FY	6,320.00
navanosa i aymomo ioi nonsale secaning next i	0,020.00
Equity	
3900 Retained Earnings	118,605.27
Net Income2012-2013 Fiscal Year	2,839.64
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	\$ 127,764.91
IOTAL LIADILITIES & EQUIT	φ 121,104.91